PA Chamber”

Topic

GA Roundtable and Governor's Budget Address**

Budget Briefing**

Chamber Member Mixer — Central

Economic Forecast and Business Leadership Summit

2024 Coolest Thing Made in PA Launch Party*

Annual Human Resources Conference

Healthy Kids, Affordable Coverage: FREE Children’s
Insurance Chat with Aetna Better Health Kids
Sponsored by Aetna

ChamberPAC Bipartisan House and

Senate Leaders Legislative Breakfast***

Women in Business VIP Mixer*

Women In Business Conference

DEP Quarterly

GA Roundtable**

3rd Annual Clay Shooting Event

PA Chamber Healthcare Summit

Taste of PA Reception**

GA Roundtable**

Investor Member Reception**

Schedule of Events

Date/Location

Tuesday, February 6
11:30 a.m. — 1:30 p.m.
PA Chamber Office (In-Person and Virtual)

Wednesday, February 7
10:00 a.m. — Noon
PA Chamber Office (In-Person and Virtual)

Wednesday, February 21
5:00 p.m. — 6:30 p.m.
Troegs Independent Brewing, Hershey

Thursday, February 22
12:00 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.
Sheraton Harrisburg/Hershey, Harrisburg, PA

Monday, March 18
5:00 p.m. — 6:30 p.m.
The Sportsbook at Hollywood Casino

Thursday, March 21

8:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.

Best Western Premier, The Central Hotel
and Convention Center

Wednesday, March 27
11:00 a.m. — Noon
Virtual

Tuesday, April 9
7:30 a.m. — 9:00 a.m.
Harrisburg, PA

Thursday, April 11
5:00 p.m. — 6:30 p.m.
Lancaster Marriott

Friday, April 12
8:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
Lancaster Marriott

Wednesday, April 17
10:00 a.m. — Noon
PA Chamber Office (In-Person and Virtual)

Wednesday, April 24
10:00 a.m. — Noon
PA Chamber Office (In-Person and Virtual)

Thursday, May 16

10:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.

Highlands Sporting Clays/Seven Springs
Mountain Resort, Rockwood, PA

Wednesday, May 22
8:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.
Harrisburg Hilton

May 2024
Harrisburg, PA

Tuesday, June 4
2:30 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.
PA Chamber Office (In-Person and Virtual)

Tuesday, June 4
5:30 p.m. — 7:30 p.m.
TBD
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Topic Date/Location

[ 3 Pennsylvania National Civics Bee Friday, June 14

- 9:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.
Commonwealth Charter Academy
Harrisburg, PA

! DEP Quarterly Tuesday, June 18
10:00 a.m. — Noon
PA Chamber Office (In-Person and Virtual)

GA Roundtable** Thursday, July 11
10:00 a.m. — Noon
PA Chamber Office (In-Person and Virtual)

21st Annual Business Golf Outing Monday, August 19
10:00 a.m. — 6:00 p.m.
Hershey Country Club, East & West Courses

Taste of PA Reception*** September 2024
Harrisburg, PA

DEP Quarterly Wednesday, September 11
10:00 a.m. — Noon
PA Chamber Office (In-Person and Virtual)

ChamberPAC Dinner** Tuesday, September 24
Erie, PA

ChamberPAC Breakfast*™* Wednesday September 25
Erie, PA

40th PA Chamber Annual Dinner Monday, October 7
4:00 p.m. — 9:30 p.m.
Hershey Lodge and Convention Center

GA Roundtable** Tuesday, October 8
10:00 a.m. — Noon
Hershey Lodge and Convention Center
(In-Person and Virtual)

Chamber Member Mixer — West October 2024
5:30 p.m. — 7:00 p.m.
Western PA

! Annual IT and Innovations Conference October 2024
8:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.
Western PA

Chamber Member Mixer — East November 2024
5:30 p.m. — 7:00 p.m.
Eastern PA

! Annual Environmental Conference November 2024
8:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.
Eastern PA

! GA Roundtable** Tuesday, December 3
10:00 a.m. — Noon
PA Chamber Office (Virtual)

BB Bipartisan House and Senate Leaders PA Society Breakfast* Friday, December 6
- New York City, NY

Please note: The 2024 event schedule is subject to change.
* By Invite Only
** Investor Member Event
*** ChamberPAC Event

To Register: Visit us online at pachamber.org/events or call our Conference Hotline at 877.866.8965

For more information on these events, contact Gretchen McDonel, Conference and Events Executive, 717.720.5457 | gmcdonel@pachamber.org

For sponsorship information, contact Jennifer O’'Donnell, Engagement and Events Executive, 717.720.5557 | jodonnell@pachamber.org
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